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M24 Raced

Member Count Ranking PTS

Pos Bow # Sail # OWNER/CHARTER BOAT NAME NASS 1 POS NASS 2 POS NASS 6 POS NASS 5 POS NASS 6 POS NASS 7 POS POSNASS 8 POS NASS 9 POS NASS 8 POS POS

1 871 USA 871 Peter McClennen Gamecock 14 1 14 8 20 2 23 2 12 1 0 0 0 33 6 6 1 90

2 856 USA 856 Geoff Fargo Sentinel 0 19 3 18 4 0 0 0 22 1 0 30 9 4 2 89

3 839 USA 839 Steve Boho The 300 13 2 10 12 16 6 24 1 0 0 21 2 0 28 11 6 3 89

4 629 CAN 629 Dan Berezin © Surprise 0 9 13 14 8 22 3 11 2 0 19 4 16 1 20 19 7 4 77

5 717 USA 717 Scot Zimmerman  Bad Idea © 0 0 17 5 20 5 6 7 0 15 8 0 22 17 5 5 74

6 396 USA 396 Kevin Shockey  Wombmates Racing © 0 0 15 7 14 11 10 3 0 0 5 12 23 16 5 6 62

7 829 USA 829 Jaime Torres © Smile and Wave 9 6 7 15 10 12 19 6 0 0 18 5 14 3 7 32 7 7 61

8 777 USA 777 John Poulson © Long Shot 11 4 0 9 13 0 0 0 16 7 0 21 18 4 8 57

9 863 USA 863 Cuyler Morris Dark Horse 0 18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 1 2 9 56

10 515 USA 515 Martin Kullman New Wave 12 3 0 19 3 0 0 0 0 0 25 14 3 10 56

11 859 GER 859 Peter-David Karrie Nefeli 0 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 8 2 11 52

12 624 USA 624 Sam Nedeau  Green 10 5 0 8 14 18 7 4 9 0 13 10 11 6 0 6 12 52

13 849 USA 849 Brian PORTER FULLTHROTTLE 0 0 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 29 10 2 13 50

14 866 USA 866 Harry Melges IV Zenda Express 0 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 7 2 14 47

15 853 USA 853 Dick Kalow Mustang 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 3 0 26 13 2 15 46

16 31 CAN 031 Mike Gozzard  Rush 0 0 0 13 12 5 8 0 11 12 13 4 0 4 16 42

17 695 USA 695 Vigrass Sailing  Tomfoolery (C) 0 0 0 21 4 7 6 0 12 11 0 0 3 17 40

18 874 USA 820 Bora Gulari Kingspoke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 2 1 18 37

852 USA 852 Joel Ronning Catapult 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 3 1 19 36

20 865 USA 865 Anthony Kotoun Wahgwan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 4 1 20 35

21 869 USA 869 Sandra Askew Flying Jenny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 5 1 21 34

22 613 USA 613 Mike Dow  Flying Toaster (C) 0 0 0 16 9 0 0 17 6 0 0 2 22 33

23 575 USA 575 Brent McKenzie ©  EX-KAHN 0 0 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 19 20 2 23 32

24 510 USA 510 Fred Rozelle  Rustler (C) 0 0 0 1 25 9 4 0 10 13 12 5 0 4 24 32

25 446 USA 446 William Morang ©  Rapscallion 0 0 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 18 21 2 25 30

864 USA 864 Jeff Bonanni Limelight 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 12 1 26 27

27 626 USA 626 Trippe Roop  Jack Pine Savage 0 0 3 19 15 10 0 0 9 14 0 0 3 27 27

28 610 USA 610 Tony Stanley © Hermes 7 8 0 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 8 31 3 28 26

29 737 USA 737 Alex Korakis © Slippery 8 7 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 24 3 29 25

30 825 USA 825 Michael GOLDFARB WARCANOE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 15 1 30 24

31 691 GBR 691 Stuart Simpson © Taam Barbarians 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 22 2 31 23

32 719 USA 719 Kent Sisk  Pulse 0 0 0 7 18 0 0 14 9 0 0 2 32 21

33 860 ITA 863 Vladimir Prosikhin NIKA 860 0 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 33 20

34 108 USA 108 David Branson  BULLET 0 0 0 11 14 0 0 7 16 0 0 2 34 18

35 868 USA 868 Laura Grodin DARK ENERGY 0 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 35 17

36 587 USA 587 Gary Schwarting © Obsession 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 27 2 36 17

37 160 USA 160 Kyle Vowels  I’m with stupid 0 0 0 17 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 37 17

38 78 USA 078 Connor/Max Baker  Outlier © 0 3 16 2 20 10 15 0 0 2 21 2 15 0 5 38 17

39 635 USA 635 Davis Macleod Mojjo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 23 1 39 16

40 830 USA 830 George Peet STRAIGHTARROW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 2 0 1 40 15

41 708 USA 708 Thomas Ritter Tramp 0 0 0 0 2 11 0 0 9 8 4 35 3 41 15

42 491 CAN 491 Greg Chamberlain © Huzzah 0 4 18 4 18 0 0 0 0 7 10 0 3 42 15

43 99 CAN 099 John Marentette  Spitfire (C) 0 0 0 4 21 1 12 0 0 10 7 0 3 43 15

862 USA 862 Steve Suddath 3 & 1/2 Men 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 25 1 44 14

45 798 USA 798 Matt Hamilton chop chop © 0 0 5 17 0 0 0 0 0 9 30 2 45 14

46 217 USA 217 Jimmy Frisinger  Dreamcycle 0 0 0 9 16 0 0 5 18 0 0 2 46 14

47 852 USA 852 Paolo Brescia Melgina 0 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 47 13

48 661 USA 661 Mark Thiem/Doug Weatherly © Snafu 6 9 0 7 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 48 13

49 480 USA 480 Seth Rosenthal Afterthought 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 26 1 49 13

50 611 USA 611 Thomas Ford McCann Gamecock Jr. 0 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 50 12

51 397 USA 397 Robert Terry  The Kraken (C) 0 0 0 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 51 12

52 749 NOR 749 Jan Frederick Dyvi © Team RRH 0 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 52 11

53 619 USA 619 John Mcleod Hot Water 0 5 17 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 2 53 11

54 523 USA 523 Robert Wigny Notorious 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 0 8 9 0 2 54 11

55 292 USA 292 Parker Thran AKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 28 1 55 11

56 175 USA 175 Ken Gray  The Djinn (C) 0 0 0 8 17 0 0 3 20 0 0 2 56 11

57 835 USA 835 Steve Pirie  RUMbunctious 0 0 0 2 23 0 0 8 15 0 0 2 57 10

58 545 USA 545 Lynsi Gibons Synergy sailing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 29 1 58 10

59 142 USA 142 Scott Miller  Tramp Stamp (C) 0 0 0 6 19 0 0 0 3 14 0 2 59 9

60 595 USA 593 Peter Shumaker MaryAnn 0 0 0 0 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 2 60 8

61 420 USA 420 Brian Wynne Trim Reaper 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 61 8

62 861 USA 861 Kenneth Mungan Little Coconut 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17 0 0 1 62 6

63 773 USA 773 Marc Bailey Screaming Mimi 0 0 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 63 6

64 736 USA 736 Don Holst © Guten Tag 1 14 0 0 3 22 0 0 0 0 2 37 3 64 6

65 443 USA 443 Roger Lyon Clean Break 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 33 1 65 6

66 806 USA 806 Chay Mcintosh Nailed It 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 34 1 66 5

67 371 CAN 371 Justin Bean Bagarang 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 13 0 1 67 5

68 137 USA 137 Eric Landman  Gecko (C) 0 0 0 5 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 68 5

69 615 USA 615 James Hulderman  Last Word (C) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 19 0 0 1 69 4

70 148 USA 148 Nadia Daggett © Mustache Ride 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 70 4

71 855 USA 855 Duane Yoslov Looper (C) 3 1 0 0 0 1 71 3

72 687 USA 687 Amanda Plewes © Firewater 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 72 3

73 676 USA 676 GaryUmberger ©  UncleUncle! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 36 1 73 3

74 17 USA 017 Jon Farrar Phoenix 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 16 0 1 74 3

75 623 USA 623 Kerry Poe 2 2 0 0 0 1 75 2

76 457 USA 457 Beth Owens © Rogue 2 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 76 2

77 498 CAN 498 Philip Harland 1 3 0 0 0 1 77 1

78 444 USA 444 John Speirling Rebel 0 1 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 78 1

79 200 USA 200 Tim Welles She'll be Right 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 38 1 79 1

80 363 USA 363 Phillio Haynie Sierra 0 0 1 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 80 1

81 113 USA 113 Daniel Birgy Liberation 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 22 0 0 1 81 1

Best 4 TOTAL

St. Petersburg Miami Charleston Muskeegon
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